生活福祉資金種類別申込状況及び貸付決定状況（平成１４年度）

区　　分
申　　込
決　　定
申込に対する

決定の比率

資金種類
件数
金　額

（円）
件数
金　額

（円）
件数

（％）
金額

(％)

 eq \o\ad(更生資金,　　　　　　　　)
8
6,780,000
8
6,780,000
100.0
100.0

 eq \o\ad(障害者更生資金,　　　　　　　　)
5
7,775,000
3
1,785,000
60.0
23.0

 eq \o\ad(生活資金,　　　　　　　　)
14
6,941,000
12
6,473,000
85.7
93.3

 eq \o\ad(福祉資金,　　　　　　　　)
29
20,505,000
29
20,500,000
100.0
100.0

 eq \o\ad(住宅資金,　　　　　　　　)
5
6,300,000
5
6,300,000
100.0
100.0

 eq \o\ad(修学資金,　　　　　　　　)
134
86,808,000
134
86,808,000
100.0
100.0

 eq \o\ad(療養･介護資金,　　　　　　　　)
18
5,709,000
17
5,439,000
94.4
95.3

 eq \o\ad(緊急小口資金,　　　　　　　　)
9
450,000
9
450,000
100.0
100.0

 eq \o\ad(災害･援護資金,　　　　　　　　)
0
0
0
0
0
0

計
222
141,268,000
217
134,535,000
97.7
95.2

